Appendix 2: Smart Place Strategy Public Consultation Results (final)
(337 respondents)

Overall Smart Place Programme Aim

78% support, 12% oppose and 11% neither support not oppose

People

Providing digital skills training (331) 87% 7%

Creating innovative digital solutions to tackle social issues

(1) (1)
(332) 76% 9%
Helping to provide affordable broadband and other digital
connectivity (334) 74% 9%
Improving digital access to local services (332) 70% 12%

Using information to help local businesses provide a better

service (329) 66% 13%

Using technology to promote healthy lifestyles (333) 65% 14%
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Creating innovative di;gsistj.lezo(gu;ilc;ns to tackle key social
e
Providing digital skills training for local residents (301)
Improving digital access to local services (294)

Using technology to promote healthy lifestyles (296)

Using information to help local businesses provide a better
service (293)

19% 39%
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Place

Combining various digital capabilities to support major
incident response (315)

89% -¥/3%

Providing live information to help manage use of roads, g 7S
car parks, etc. (314) 85% 9%
Improving provision of public Wi-Fiand broadband

speeds (316) 80% 6%

Enhancing community safety (313) 70% 17%

Sharing more information about volunteering

opportunities (315) 70% 17%

Supporting leisure and tourism, typically through
provision of better real-time information (314)

67% 15%

Reducing carbon emissions through digital monitoring
and analysis and promoting behaviour change (309)

64% 14%

Revitalising the high street by using digital attractions
E RV S 51% 22%
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Improving provision of public Wi-Fi and broadband

speeds (311) 53% 25%

Enhancing community safety (299) 44% 41%

Combining various digital capabilities to support major = %
incident response (304) 43% 47%
Reducing carbon emissions through digital monitoring 7 =
and analysis and promoting behaviour change (296) 39% 30%
Providing live information to help manage use of roads, = a
car parks, etc. (297) 34% 50%
Sharing more information about volunteering
opportunities (289)

19% 50%

Revitalising the high street by using digital attractions
R S 18% 38%

Supporting leisure and tourism, typically through
provision of better real-time information (291)

16% 51%
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Economy

Utilising, promoting and supporting local companies
wherever possible (321)

Providing digital skills training for the local workforce (326)

Creating jobs in the digital technology sector (329)

Increasing productivity by enabling new working methods
through better and faster digital connectivity (319)

Providing datainsights for local businesses (320)

Promoting innovation utilising highly advanced digital
networks (326)

Creating major online marketplaces to promote buying
local (326)

B Agree M Neither

Providing digital skills training for the local workforce
(294)

Creating jobs in the digital technology sector (296)

Utilising, promoting and supporting local companies
wherever possible (301)

Increasing productivity by enabling new working methods
through better and faster digital connectivity (288)

Creating major online marketplaces to promote buying
local (290)

Promoting innovation utilising highly advanced digital
networks (288)

Providing data insights for local businesses (288)
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41% 44%
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26% 42%
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